
AIRSTREAM, INC. RETAIL PRICING/SALES ORDER

1995 - 34' LIMITED SIDE BY SIDE TRAVEL TRAILER Date: 1l/08/94

Retail Name

GALLEY TOP 1PC POLYMER 34'LTD
GENERATOR 2.8 KW
GRAPHICS, "WAVE"
LEATHER COMFORT PACKAGE*
LIGHTS, FLUORESCENT
MATTRESS, DELUXE FOAM, ISLAND DBL
MATTRESS, DELUXE FOAM, TWIN BED
RADIO, wi CD PLAYER AMP 4 SPKRS
RANGE, 3 BURNER W/OVEN &MICRO LTD
SKYLIGHT, BATH W/SHADE
SKYLIGHT, GALLEY, W/SHADE
SOLAR PANEL, 5 WATT W/METER

BEDROOM, "WlI (QUEEN W/WARDROBE)
AWNING, C.S. REAR 3'
AWNING, R.S. 14' 10"
AWNING, REAR WINDOW 8'
AWNING, REAR 47"
CHAIRS, 2 FOLDING DINETTE OAK
DINETTE, FREE STANDING W/2 CHAIRS
DOOR, HINGED BATHROOM, LTD
DOOR, REAR ENTRANCE W/WINDOW LTD
FLOORING, GALLEY OAK PLANK
FURNACE, 2ND, 34-A

S LAR PANEL, 53 WATT W METER
SOLAR PANEL, 53 WATT 2ND PANEL
TIRE, BW RAn SPARE W/STEEL WHEEL
TV CABINET (NO TV) BEDROOM
TV, 13" (INSTALLED IN STD CAB.)
TV, 9" BUILT-IN 34' LTD
VANDEN PLAB UPGRADE *
VANDEN PLAB UPGRD OPT RECLINER 34
VENT, FANTASTIC ROOF FAN W/THERMO
WINDOW, STACKED, 30" (FWD OF DOOR)
WRAP PROTECTORS

Authorized By _

___QUEEN (SRLAUS-13Jl QUEEN "Wardrobe" (SRLAUS-13W)

Opt.48 Mozart Opt.l1 Chopin Opt.03
Opt.01 --- Shubert Opt.09 Phantom Opt.46
Opt.49 --- Mozart/LL Opt.12 Chopin/LL Opt.04
Opt.02 --- Shubert/LL Opt.10 Phantom/LL Opt.47

# 'X' DESCRIPTIONPART

109874
109038-01
109128
109739
109047-02
109771
109761-02
109895-02
109115-01
109428
109430

11 1 - 1
110012-03
109370
109975-01
109884
109883-01
110015-01
110015-05
109742-01
107636
109325

109881-03
109856
110035-01
109446-04
108417
109426-04
109426-01
109744-01
109886-01
109889
109885
110012-02

RETAIL

$ 360
$ 239
$ 535
$ 305
$ 239
$ 255
$ 0
$ 176
$ 682
$ 277
$ 433

$ 1,121
$ 2,336
$ 200
$ 1,013
$ 473
$ 195
$ 195
$ 660
$ 0
$ 167
$ 325
$ 221

98
$ 560
$ 180
$ 115
$ 490
$ 425
$ 1,688
$ 335
$ 55
$ 134
$ 419

Dealer Name
RETAIL BASE: $57,848
MODEL: 34' Side Bath

Twin (SRLAUS-13A)
COLOR SCHEMES:

Les Miserables
Beethoven

~es Miserables/LL==- Beethoven/LL

* Leather Comfort Package Includes: Combination Leather, Vinyl & Fabric
Insert on Cocktail Chair, Dinette & Sofa

* Vanden Plas Upgrade Includes: Upgrade Sofa-Main Fabric, Upgrade Chair
in Leather. Available only in Mozart & Phantom Color Schemes


